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1744647 A-TEX CHINA COMPANY LIMITED

1703126 ARTMEN LIMITED SRR R U il

1156323 ASEAN MINING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1311957 BASIC COLOUR LIMITED A I

0250879 BAYSHORE - PACIFIC CONSULTANTS, LIMITED T B

1436050 BEST TIME (HK) LIMITED (0 F I il

0513615 BETAWIN INVESTMENT LIMITED ST E I

1416621 BLUE OCEAN (HONG KONG) LAB EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED %g(vfﬁ, iR L

1497208 BLUESTAR GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED éf{_l/ B I

1021928 BO LI XIN PRECISION MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED I R E L

0150070 BONNY BEST LIMITED

1334382 BOOST GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED R 2 BT M E L il

1263895 BRAYEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

1148205 BUILD GOLD LIMITED B

0506831 CALEDONIA CONSULTING LIMITED

1206086 CHINA AERONAUTICS INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY I = R 7 L
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED fil

1693864 CHINA EAST ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY SHARES # R LU
LIMITED

1737497 CHINA RUT MAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP FlUBS B BRTC Y 8 [ L
LIMITED il

0188698 CHINA SMOOTH COMPANY LIMITED JEE B Tl

1234376 CHINA SOCIAL WORKERS PUBLICATION SOCIETY LIMITED B8t 7 Vet 7 5L il

0723077 CHINA SOLUTION LIMITED -THE- B E B

0508997 COMING ENTERPRISES LIMITED TRl G

0148169 CONIC ENGINEERING LIMITED bz FR L

1749664 CREDIT SEA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED (RRBSIET! b L il

0544548 CRYSTAL JET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED LTI L i



1672983
1714315
1735331

1363141
1454205

0545645
0464915
1674994
1761836
1177199
1337511
1197412
1597102
1475455
1632425
1460564
1253387

1509854
1721900
1606526
1702873
1329750
1503077
1687226
1379025
1103792
1913337
1737246

1421104
1281003
1265146

Castlemaine Investment Group Limited
China Economical Straregy Group Co., Limited

China Light Product Quality Assurance Center Co., Limited

Chinagra Corporation Limited

Company Registration Number 1454205 Limited

DORTON (FAR EAST) LIMITED

DRACO VIDEO PRODUCTION LIMITED

DUTCH LINK HONG KONG LIMITED

ELEGANCE BEAUTY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FIRST CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE AAMINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FU SHAN (MING HING) COMPANY LIMITED

FUTURE CARE (ASIA) LIMITED

G.F.S International Limited

GENERAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GENIUS GOLD LIMITED

GERMANY MULLER FLOW CONTROL (HK) CO., LIMITED

GLORY NOBLE LIMITED

GOLD SUNNY CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDSTEIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAND VISION VENTURE LIMITED

GRAND WORLD GROUP LIMITED

GUANGDONG MODERN DYNAMIC LOCOMOTIVE LIMITED
HAILANG LOGISTICS HK LIMITED

HAILUO GROUP CLOTHING LIMITED

HANFAITH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HEINER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HK SHANSHAN GROUP FASHION INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK SHENG FENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HOBAT INTERNATIONAL (MOTOR) GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG PUBLIC ECONOMY ASSOCIATION LIMITED
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1015676
1438724
1737048
1317280
1736047
1428034
1319056
1712297
1519656
1667986
0120841
0507780
1326565
1336960
1448512
1721281

1432187
0226076
1147472
1415496
1718922
1439042
1869417
0309350
0997042
1233169
1555284
1068549
1457407
0904591
1702229

HONG KONG SOCIETY OF COSMETIC DENTISTRY LIMITED
HONG KONG TENG FEI TRADING LIMITED

HONG ZHAN INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG EXCHANGE.B.C HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG WIN GREAT CAUSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANSU (INT'L) FOOD LIMITED

HONOUR EAST TRADING LIMITED

HOPEFUL FAME LIMITED

HUISHENG (HK) ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Hong Kong YiSu Machinery Co., Limited

JACKFORT TANNERY FACTORY LIMITED

JAMES IP & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JENNEAU COSMETICS HONG KONG LIMITED

JUNGLE CONSULTING LIMITED

JUVISON CO., LIMITED

KANG FENG HONGKONG TOURISM INVESTMENT (GROUP)
CO., LIMITED

KOREA HANLITAI FASHION LIMITED

KUEN LEE DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
KWAI CHUNG ST. PETER KINDERGARTEN LIMITED
Kopere Limited

LINGSEN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

LOLITA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LUCKY GIFT COMPANY LIMITED

LUSTRE TOWER LIMITED

M2M INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION LIMITED
MAN CHUN ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
MAST CORPORATION LIMITED

MEGA VIEW INTERNATIONAL (US) LIMITED
MERIT RAINBOW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MINNI CONNECTION LIMITED

MUNG WAN CULTURE&ART CREATIVE CENTER CO., LIMITED
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1572358
1685720
1575788
1351222
0545631
1514153
0135520
1352146
0043156
0171027
0739752
1052170
0733166
1449876
1512772
0909211
1143305

0337306
1330308
0945419

0252942
1330879
1376481
1202569
1077133

1837174
1450853
1613606
0482750
1165992
1719417
1407025

Maran International Limited

NEW ROAD (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NEXT CONCEPT LIMITED

NOVOTS GLOBAL LIMITED

OCEAN SINO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OLC INTERNATIONAL TRANDING LIMITED
OPEN CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED

One Thirty Limited

PALEX MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
PEARL WHEEL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PETERWAY GROUP LIMITED

POUVOIR ORGANIQUES LIMITED

PROFIT WINNING LIMITED

Platinum Fortune Enterprise Limited

QUALITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
RAINBOW PUB LIMITED

RWO-SHR HEALTH INSTITUTE INTERNATIONAL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SAN YEAR ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SANITAO ELECTRIC COOKER CO., LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN ACTION INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
SILK TREND LIMITED

SINOLIGHT TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SMART TRADE EX LIMITED
SUM WING TAI TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

Sun Yat Sen Academic Research Advancement (Foundation of Building

of ZHONGSHAN Technology University) Limited
T.B.S.(Tranquillo Business Solutions) Limited
TECHNOLOGY SERVICE MOBILE CO., LIMITED
TIME KINGDOM LIMITED

TOP LEGEND LIMITED

TOUGH VICTORY HOLDINGS LIMITED
TUOQIANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Toda Sanitary Ware (Int'l) Group Limited
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0645630
1581583
1346720
1173509
1710437
1502225
1146625
1592071
0247221
0188115
1243506
1508401
0046610
1433186

1856537
1625107

UNISON INDUSTRIAL (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED
UNIVERSAL RICH CORPORATION LIMITED

USA CROCODILE DRESS GROUP LIMITED

Vexcolt Middle East Limited

Victorious HK Group Investments Limited

WELL CREATION ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WELL FAITH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WELL TRADE INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
WELOTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WISY LEATHER GOODS LIMITED

YALU FASHION GROUP LIMITED

YINGFENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YUE SHING KNITTERS LIMITED

ZHONGHUA BRAND DEVELOPMENT COMMEND BOARD
LIMITED

i-Seven Asia Limited
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